
Olives

Bread & Butter 

Scotch Egg or Pie, Pitchfork & Piccalilli 

Small Plate

Cheeseboard

Cheese & Charcuterie Board 

Lunch Deal 

Weekdays 1200-1400

Cheeseboard for 2 and a bottle of Gran Cerdo Red or

White

Food 

4.50

4.00

8.00

8.50

16.50

20.00

30.00

Enjoy a 175ml glass of wine or select a bottle from the shop. 

Prices are listed on the shelf. 

House Red 

Nice Red 

House White 

Nice White 

Whisky 

Alcoholic

Non Alcoholic

Argyle Bargyll 

Rapscallion Soda

Vichy Catalan 

Jumpshimp IPA 

Meuh Cola 

7.00/15.00

8.00/20.00

7.00/15.00

8.00/20.00

9.00

10.00

4.00

3.80

4.50

9.00

Tea & Coffee

Please help yourself to coffee using the machine. 

Tea requires ordering from a server. 

Black Coffee 

White Coffee 

Cappuccino

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Cortado 

Latte 

Pot of Tea 

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

glass/carafe/dram

bottle/can

cup

At the Cheese Lounge, we want to show you how best to enjoy our cheese: paired with

the perfect wine and shared with great company. Please order at the till when you are

ready. 

Every Wednesday evening we host a wine and cheese tasting event led by our wonderful

team, tickets can be purchased via the events section on our website.

For private function enquiries please contact enquiries@mellischeese.co.uk


