# MELLIS

At the Cheese Lounge, we want to show you how best to enjoy our cheese: paired with the perfect wine and shared with great company. Please order at the till when you are ready.

Every Wednesday evening we host a wine and cheese tasting event led by our wonderful team, tickets can be purchased via the events section on our website. For private function enquiries please contact enquiries@mellischeese.co.uk

### Food

Olives	4.50
Bread & Butter	4.00
Scotch Egg or Pie, Pitchfork & Piccalilli	8.00
Small Plate	8.50
Cheeseboard	16.50
Cheese & Charcuterie Board	20.00

#### Lunch Deal

Weekdays 1200-1400	
Cheeseboard for 2 and a bottle of Gran Cerdo Red or	30.00
White	

# MELLIS

### Alcoholic

glass/carafe/dram

Enjoy a 175ml glass of wine or select a bottle from the shop. Prices are listed on the shelf.

House Red	7.00/15.00
Nice Red	8.00/20.00
House White	7.00/15.00
Nice White	8.00/20.00
Whisky	9.00
Non Alcoholic	bottle/can
Argyle Bargyll	10.00
Rapscallion Soda	4.00
Vichy Catalan	3.80
Jumpshimp IPA	4.50
Meuh Cola	9.00
Tea & Coffee	сир
Please help yourself to coffee using the machine.	
Tea requires ordering from a server.	
Black Coffee	1.50
White Coffee	1.50
Cappuccino	1.50
Espresso	1.00
Double Espresso	1.50
Cortado	1.50
Latte	1.50
Pot of Tea	1.50